Election for
Date

Number to be elected

Valid votes
Invalid votes
Quota

eSTV Reg. 70142
Election rules

Candidates
Benfield P

Felix D

Patterson N
Steen )
Non-transferable
Totals

Legislative Committee Clergy

1.49¢g
CofE

First
Preferences

21/12/2015
2

122

0

40.67

39
33
19
31

122

Stage
Exclusion of
Patterson N
2
2
_19 -
15

41 Elected
35

46 Elected
0
122



