Election for	Legislative Committee Clergy			
Date	21/12/2015			
Number to be elected		2		
Valid votes	122			
Invalid votes		0		
Quota		40.67		
eSTV Reg. 70142	1.49g			
Election rules	CofE			
		Stage		2
	First	Exclusion of		
Candidates	Preferences	Patterson N		
Benfield P		39	2	41 Elected
Felix D		33	2	35
Patterson N		19	-19 -	
Steen J		31	15	46 Elected
Non-transferable				0
Totals		122		122